
Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pittsfield 00:23:56.41 21

2 Lee 00:25:51.78 37

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pittsfield 00:23:56.41 11 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 8 Kellie Harrington 00:20:10.53 1

2 3 87 Sydney Ferris 00:24:11.41 3

3 4 10 Meredith McCandless 00:24:16.18 4

4 5 12 Grace Ungewitter 00:24:59.92 5

5 8 14 Tess McCluskey 00:26:04.00 8

6 9 13 Madelyn Malumphy 00:26:26.42 (9)

7 11 15 Isabella Penna-Ward 00:26:42.03 (11)

2 Lee 00:25:51.78 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 28 Brianna Kelly 00:23:43.06 2

2 6 33 Emily Holian 00:25:02.82 6

3 7 34 Emma Ranzoni 00:25:45.38 7

4 10 29 Amber MacDowell 00:26:27.30 10

5 14 36 Sophia Puntin 00:28:20.36 12

6 16 35 Kira Johnson 00:38:56.76 (13)
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Lee HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 8 Kellie Harrington SO 00:20:10.53 Pittsfield

2 2 28 Brianna Kelly JR 00:23:43.06 Lee

3 3 87 Sydney Ferris JR 00:24:11.41 Pittsfield

4 4 10 Meredith McCandless SR 00:24:16.18 Pittsfield

5 5 12 Grace Ungewitter FR 00:24:59.92 Pittsfield

6 6 33 Emily Holian FR 00:25:02.82 Lee

7 7 34 Emma Ranzoni 7th 00:25:45.38 Lee

8 8 14 Tess McCluskey JR 00:26:04.00 Pittsfield

9 (9) 13 Madelyn Malumphy JR 00:26:26.42 Pittsfield

10 10 29 Amber MacDowell SR 00:26:27.30 Lee

11 (11) 15 Isabella Penna-Ward SR 00:26:42.03 Pittsfield

12 0 11 Isolena Ungewitter JR 00:27:12.03 Pittsfield

13 0 16 Gianna Maddalina JR 00:27:22.50 Pittsfield

14 12 36 Sophia Puntin FR 00:28:20.36 Lee

15 0 9 Maddalina Penna JR 00:31:57.32 Pittsfield

16 (13) 35 Kira Johnson SO 00:38:56.76 Lee

17 0 7 Isabella Ameen JR 00:46:40.59 Pittsfield
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